
Call us today to schedule your 
appointment, while appointments last. (877) 231-3376

Free Screenings for 
Skin Cancer

Free skin cancer screenings are available 
to adults who have not been screened in 

the last 12 months.

Take the time. Not the risk.

Wednesday, May 1 
Alpharetta, GA

Thursday, May 2 
Huntsville, AL 

Watersound, FL

Friday, May 3 
Fort Walton Beach, FL

Wednesday, May 8 
Alpharetta, GA 
Huntsville, AL

Thursday, May 9 
Milton, FL

Friday, May 10 
Andalusia, AL 

Dothan, AL 
Santa Rosa Beach, FL

Wednesday, May 15 
Alpharetta, GA 
Tallahassee, FL

Thursday, May 16 
Tucker, GA

Friday, May 17 
Auburn, AL 
Biloxi, MS 

Marianna, FL 
Port St. Joe, FL 

Troy, AL

Tuesday, May 21 
Navarre, FL

Wednesday, May 22 
Alpharetta, GA

Thursday, May 23 
Athens, GA 

Huntsville, AL 
LaGrange, GA

Wednesday, May 29 
Alpharetta, GA

Thursday, May 30 
DeFuniak Springs, FL 

Panama City, FL 
Panama City Beach, FL

Friday, May 31 
Enterprise, AL 
Madison, AL 

Panama City, FL 
Santa Rosa Beach, FL


